ATTACHMENT B

BOARD CONTRACT SUMMARY




Board Contract Summary

BC -

For use with Expenditure Contracts submitted to the Board for approval. Complete information below, print, obtain signature of
authorized departmental representative, and submit this form, along with attachments, to the appropriate departments for
signature. See also: Auditor-Controller Intranet Policies->Contracts.

D1. FISCAl YEAI ... 2018-19
D2. DepartmMent Name..........ccuveieeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee e Court Special Services
D3. CoNtaCt PEISON .....ooiiiiiiiiiiicceee e Patrick Ballard
D4. TEIEPNONE ...ttt 805-882-4682
K1. Contract Type (check one): [7] Personal Service EI Capital
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose...........ccccccceenee. EL%‘f;z]gr;f%fn?e?ﬂé:tn?zfﬁg:,f; :\ég:;ssgnnf?s: Sd:fg:f:a?f
K3. Department Project NUmMber..........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeee e,
K4. Original Contract AMOUN......ov s $ 1.352.921.95
KS. Contract Begin Date.........cocooiiiiiiiiii 12/01/2014
K6. Original Contract End Date ..........cccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiccccc 06/30/2016
K7. Amendment? (Yes or NO).....ocoiiiiiiiiic Yes
Ka. = New Contract End Date ....cocessmmassmsesmsmimssisssmemmssmsas 12/31/2018
KO. - Total Number of Amendments ............cccoooiiiiiiiniciicccns 3
K10. | - This Amendment AMOUNL.............ccoeieirererereieeieeieieeereeieeeeens $ 440,543.46
K11. | - Total Previous Amendment AMOUNtS..............ccovvveeeveerrienrnenes $ 1,744,897.63
K12. | - Revised Total Contract AMOUNt ..........veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeene $ 3,538,363.04
B1. Intended Board Agenda Date .............ccoovoveviiiiiiiiiic June 19. 2018
B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any) .........cccceeeveevcvieeiieeieiene. 0
B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if @ny)........cccoeooeeiiiiiiiiiiiieieeee, 0
B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if Did) .........cccooovoeeieiiiiiiiiiiieeeeceee
B5. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date...........cccoceveeeeiveeeennnenn.
and Agenda ltem NUMDEr .........cc.ooiiiiiiiii e,
B6. Boilerplate Contract Text Changed? (If Yes, cite Paragraph)........ Section 11. Ownership - Remaved
F1. FUNT NUMDET ... e 0069
F2. Department NUMDET..........ccoooiiiiiiiecciiceie e 025
F3. Line Item Account NUMDET............ooiiieiiiiieeceeeeeeeeeeee e 7470
F4. Project Number (if @pplicable) ..............ccocueeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeen, FIG
F5. Program Number (if applicable) ............coooveeeiiiioiiiiieiieeeeeee 5300
F6. Org Unit Number (if applicable).............cccccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiien 1000
F7. Payment TEIrMIS......cccoiviiiiiiiiiiiciieec e Monthlv
V1. Auditor-Controller Vendor NUMbDEr .............ccooeeieiiiieieiiie, 207087
V2. Payee/Contractor Name...........cooevievieeieeeeceeeee e Criminal Defense Associates
V3. MailiNG AAIESS.........eoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 631 Chapala Street
V4. | City State (two-letter) Zip (include +4 if kKnown)...........ccccovue....... Santa Barbara, CA 93101
V5. | Telephone NUMDET ...........ccoovviieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 805-963-9641
V6. | Vendor Contact PEIrSON ..............ocoovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen William L. Duval, Jr.
V7. Workers Comp Insurance Expiration Date ...............cococooveveuennnn.. 10/17/18
V8. Liability Insurance Expiration Date ...............ccoooveeeveveoeeeeiceeeenn. GL-6/27/18, PL-1/27/19
Vo. Professional License NUMDET ...........c.ccoecvviviiiieieiceieeeees 47716
V10 Verified by (print name of county staff).......ccccoooiiieiiiiie Ammon M. Hoenigman
V11 Company Type (Check one): Individual D Sole Proprietorship D Partnership D Corporation

Date:

Consortium of Attorneys

| certify information is complete and accurate; designated funds av;'?able; required cencurrences evidenced on signature page.

/31 )13

Authorized Signature: / \/tu L i

Revised 1/13/2014



	Attachment B - Cover Page CDA.pdf
	BC Summary CDA.pdf

